Summary Results Report
TX Carson 250503 Municipal 6110

May 3, 2025

Statistics TOTAL  Absentee
Election Day Precincts Reporting 40f 5 0
Precincts Complete Oofd 0
Precincts Partially Reported 40f5 0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 40f5 4
Registered Voters - Total 0

Ballots Cast - Total 535 2
Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0
Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Election
Day

4

OFFICIAL RESULTS
May 3, 2025 Uniform Election - Grand Totals
Carson County

Election Summary - 05/12/2025 9:23 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

10f3




Summary Results Report
TX Carson 250503 Municipal 6110

May 3, 2025

Proposition A
Vote For 1

For
Against
Contest Totals

Proposition B
Vote For 1

For
Against
Contest Totals

School Board Groom ISD
Vote For 3

Brett Britten

Kerri Wieners

Greg Hendricks

Dean Fields

Tony Schaffer

Tony Rocha

Brandon Oliveira
Contest Totals

Mayor CITY OF WHITE DEER
Vote For 1

Nick Ball

Dean Wheeler

John (Tinker) Herron

Daniel Mooney
Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

417
94
535

TOTAL Absentee

402
105
535

TOTAL  Absentee

75
94
46
36
3
85
18
M

TOTAL Absentee

143
114
5
53
315

2
0
2

2

o O 0 O O o o o

0
0
0
1

1

Early
Voting
109

22
134

Early
Voting
104

27
134

Early
Voting

o N o = oo

39

Early
Voting
45

39

15
99

Election
Day
306

72
399

Election
Day
296

78
399

Election
Day
70

89
38
35
67
78
18
402

Election
Day
98

75
5
37
215

OFFICIAL RESULTS
May 3, 2025 Uniform Election - Grand Totals
Carson County

Election Summary - 05/12/2025 9:23 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f3




Summary Results Report
TX Carson 250503 Municipal 6110
May 3, 2025

City of Council CITY OF WHITE DEER
Vote For 3

TOTAL Absentee

Cassidy Weich 50
Nelly Villagomez 59
Dylan Ball 152
Ray Pipes 1M
Sarah Rash 63
Tina Newman 19
Lyn Owens 103
Kyle Hefner 87
Greg Radina 23
Craig Littleman 16
Randel Barrett 24
Tina L Kirby 21
Summer Kelly 140

Contest Totals 945

School Board Seat 3 White deer isd
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee

Jennifer Freeman 332
Contest Totals 388

School Board Seat 4 White deer isd
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee

Robert Germany 342
Contest Totals 388

School Board Seat 5 White deer isd
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee

Kandy Bolding 104
Dondra Lanham 36
Kacy Davis 59
Patrick Warminski 178

Contest Totals 388

w O =00 00 0O 0 o0 0 o = =

1
2

1
2

LS T — Y —

Early
Voting
16

12
49
42
22
6
N
28
n
5
9
7
44
297

Early
Voting
101

121

Early
Voting
102

121

Early
Voting
35

13
13
58
121

Election
Day
33

46
103
99
41
13
72
59
12
n
15
13
96
645

Election
Day
230

265

Election
Day
239

265

Election
Day
68

23
46
119
265

OFFICIAL RESULTS
May 3, 2025 Uniform Election - Grand Totals
Carson County

Election Summary - 05/12/2025 9:23 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

30f3






