Summary Results Report TX Carson 250503 Municipal 6110 May 3, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS May 3, 2025 Uniform Election - Grand Totals Carson County

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	4 of 5	0	0	4
Precincts Complete	0 of 5	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	4 of 5	0	0	4
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	4 of 5	4	4	0
Registered Voters - Total	0			
Ballots Cast - Total	535	2	134	399
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%			

Summary Results Report TX Carson 250503 Municipal 6110 May 3, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS May 3, 2025 Uniform Election - Grand Totals **Carson County**

Proposition A

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	417	2	109	306
Against	94	0	22	72
Contest Totals	535	2	134	399

Proposition BVote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	402	2	104	296
Against	105	0	27	78
Contest Totals	535	2	134	399

School Board Groom ISD

Vote For 3

TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
75	0	5	70
94	0	5	89
46	0	8	38
36	0	1	35
73	0	6	67
85	0	7	78
18	0	0	18
441	0	39	402
	75 94 46 36 73 85 18	75 0 94 0 46 0 36 0 73 0 85 0 18 0	75 0 5 94 0 5 46 0 8 36 0 1 73 0 6 85 0 7 18 0 0 441 0 39

Mayor CITY OF WHITE DEER

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Nick Ball	143	0	45	98
Dean Wheeler	114	. 0	39	75
John (Tinker) Herron	5	0	0	5
Daniel Mooney	53	1	15	37
Contest Totals	315	1	99	215

Summary Results Report TX Carson 250503 Municipal 6110 May 3, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS May 3, 2025 Uniform Election - Grand Totals Carson County

City of Council CITY OF WHITE DEER

		_	_
Vo	e1	For	-3

Vote For 3				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Cassidy Welch	50	, 1	16	33
Nelly Villagomez	59	1	12	46
Dylan Ball	152	0	49	103
Ray Pipes	141	0	42	99
Sarah Rash	63	0	22	41
Tina Newman	19	0	6	13
Lyn Owens	103	0	31	72
Kyle Hefner	87	0	28	59
Greg Radina	23	0	11	12
Craig Littleman	16	0	5	11
Randel Barrett	24	., 0	9	15
Tina L Kirby	21	1	7	13
Summer Kelly	140	0	44	96
Contest Totals	945	3	297	645
School Board Seat 3 White deer isd				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jennifer Freeman	332	1	101	230
Contest Totals	388	2	121	265
School Board Seat 4 White deer isd				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Robert Germany	342	1	102	239
Contest Totals	388	2	121	265
School Board Seat 5 White deer isd				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Kandy Bolding	104	1	35	68
Dondra Lanham	36		13	23
Kacy Davis	59	0	13	46
Patrick Warminski	178		58	119

388

121

265

Contest Totals